A gt L N
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-411-056

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

o0 FT

5796 W PT 5737
5797 MC NALLY E PT 5796 &

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-23-65
3-21-66
9-8-66
6-11-82
3-24-88
9-12-91
4-12-93
3:-21-95
5-12-04
9-30-04

KOHL MIREDA M

WILKINS C JEAN

BIGGINS JAMES T & BETTY L
PITZER CHARLES E & BARBARA G
PITZER CHARLES E

PITZER CHARLES E & LORENE M

PITZER, LORENE M.
GROSSHART, JAMES A. SR. & YVONNE K.
ALLEN JOHN W & SHARON L
MC GUIRE WILLIAM A & TARA RUNKLE

32.40
NO C.F.

NO C.F.

C.F. 45.00
SP NO FEE
SP 59,000




